For Residential and Light Commercial Applications
ES-WQ-PWMB
Job Name   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Job Location   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Approval   –––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Engineer   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Contractor’s P.O. No.   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Approval   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––– Representative   ––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––––
Melt Blown Filter
Cartridges

information before beginning the installation of this product.
NOTICE
This Component is Certified by WQA
against NSF/ANSI Standard 42 for
material requirements and to NSF/
ANSI 372 for Lead Free compliance.
Melt Blown Filter Cartridges
Dimension
Standard Diameter (21⁄2")
MODEL NO. ORDERING CODE LENGTH OD MICRON NO. / CASE WEIGHTS
5"
PWMB5M5   7100587 5" 21⁄2" 5 24 7.2 3.27
97⁄8"
PWMB10M1   7100330 97⁄8" 21⁄2" 1 12 3.6 1.6
PWMB10M5   7100331 97⁄8" 21⁄2" 5 12 3.6 1.6
PWMB10M10   7100332 97⁄8" 21⁄2" 10 12 3.6 1.6
PWMB10M20   7100333 97⁄8" 21⁄2" 20 12 3.6 1.6
PWMB10M50 7100335 97⁄8" 21⁄2" 50 12 3.6 1.6
20"
PWMB20M1   7100336 20" 21⁄2" 1 6 3.6 1.6
PWMB20M5   7100337 20" 21⁄2" 5 6 3.6 1.6
PWMB20M20  7100338 20" 21⁄2" 20 6 3.6 1.6
PWMB20M50 7100339 20" 21⁄2" 50 6 3.6 1.6
30"
PWMB30M1  7100340 30" 21⁄2" 1 24 24 11.0
PWMB30M5   7100341 30" 21⁄2" 5 24 24 11.0
PWMB30M20   7100342 30" 21⁄2" 20 24 24 11.0
PWMB30M50  7100343 30" 21⁄2" 50 24 24 11.0
40"
PWMB40M1   7100344 40" 21⁄2" 1 24 29 13.0
PWMB40M5  7100345 40" 21⁄2" 5 24 29 13.0
PWMB40M20   7100346 40" 21⁄2" 20 24 29 13.0
PWMB40M50 7100347 40" 21⁄2" 50 24 29 13.0
Full Flow (FF) 41⁄2" x 93⁄4"
93⁄4"
PWMB10FFM1   7100348 93⁄4" 41⁄2" 1 4 4.4 2.0
PWMB10FFM5   7100349 93⁄4" 41⁄2" 5 4 4.4 2.0
PWMB10FFM20   7100350 93⁄4" 41⁄2" 20 4 4.4 2.0
PWMB10FFM50  7100351 93⁄4" 41⁄2" 50 4 4.4 2.0
Full Flow (FF) 41⁄2" x 20"
20"
PWMB20FFM1  7100352 20" 41⁄2" 1 4 8 3.6
PWMB20FFM5   7100353 20" 41⁄2" 5 4 8 3.6
PWMB20FFM20  7100354 20" 41⁄2" 20 4 8 3.6
PWMB20FFM50  7100355 20" 41⁄2" 50 4 8 3.6
EC
END CAP
EC
END CAP